
Twin City Cross Country Championships 5-6 girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 A.E. Phillips 00:07:26.08 27

2 Grace Episcopal 00:08:21.65 59

3 Elm Grove Middle School 00:08:30.01 64

4 Winnfield 00:08:43.42 73

5 Prairie View Academy LA 00:10:13.46 124

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Weston High School 00:10:57.06 4

Summerfield 00:11:21.69 2

Crawford Elementary 00:11:05.21 2

Northeast Louisiana Home School 00:06:39.82 1
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Twin City Cross Country Championships 5-6 girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 A.E. Phillips 00:07:26.08 6 27

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 1113 Keeva Conroy 00:07:07.11 2

2 5 1115 Avery Dixon 00:07:22.26 4

3 7 1118 Maggie Rogers 00:07:29.38 6

4 8 1117 Georgia Puckett 00:07:35.35 7

5 9 1119 Aubrey Stoehr 00:07:36.31 8

6 13 1116 Rylie Jean Nations 00:08:19.61 (11)

2 Grace Episcopal 00:08:21.65 5 59

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 1129 Audrey Quayle 00:06:54.46 1

2 4 1127 Eliza Gordon 00:07:17.58 3

3 15 1125 Bella Eneman 00:08:29.69 13

4 21 1124 Arabella Butler 00:09:20.35 19

5 25 1128 Mary Blake Liles 00:09:46.16 23

3 Elm Grove Middle School 00:08:30.01 5 64

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 1123 Victoria Impson 00:07:48.04 9

2 11 1120 Addison Alexander 00:08:05.80 10

3 14 1121 Addison Dupre 00:08:23.41 12

4 18 1299 Corey Paeth 00:09:03.88 16

5 19 1122 Rowan Fisher 00:09:08.95 17

4 Winnfield 00:08:43.42 15 73

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 1157 Ella Higginbotham 00:07:24.95 5

2 16 1164 Anna Phelps 00:08:34.93 14

3 17 1153 Presley Gilcrease 00:09:01.59 15

4 20 1154 Annabella Godwin 00:09:12.61 18

5 23 1158 Kamryn James 00:09:23.01 21

6 24 1163 Emma Miller 00:09:25.60 (22)

7 29 1160 Chloe Maher 00:10:01.26 (26)

5 Prairie View Academy LA 00:10:13.46 5 124

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 22 1135 Briley Lane 00:09:21.87 20

2 26 1132 Kacy Doan 00:09:52.24 24

3 28 1134 Keslly Ham 00:09:59.23 25

4 35 1136 Wandy Luna 00:10:50.28 27

5 36 1137 Khloe Yeldell 00:11:03.70 28
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Twin City Cross Country Championships 5-6 girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 0 1131 Isla Sirmon 7th 00:06:39.82 Northeast Louisiana Home School

2 1 1129 Audrey Quayle 6th 00:06:54.46 Grace Episcopal

3 2 1113 Keeva Conroy 5th 00:07:07.11 A.E. Phillips

4 3 1127 Eliza Gordon 5th 00:07:17.58 Grace Episcopal

5 4 1115 Avery Dixon 5th 00:07:22.26 A.E. Phillips

6 5 1157 Ella Higginbotham SR 00:07:24.95 Winnfield

7 6 1118 Maggie Rogers 6th 00:07:29.38 A.E. Phillips

8 7 1117 Georgia Puckett 5th 00:07:35.35 A.E. Phillips

9 8 1119 Aubrey Stoehr 6th 00:07:36.31 A.E. Phillips

10 9 1123 Victoria Impson 6th 00:07:48.04 Elm Grove Middle School

11 10 1120 Addison Alexander 6th 00:08:05.80 Elm Grove Middle School

12 0 1147 Addison Phares 5th 00:08:13.77 Weston High School

13 (11) 1116 Rylie Jean Nations 5th 00:08:19.61 A.E. Phillips

14 12 1121 Addison Dupre 6th 00:08:23.41 Elm Grove Middle School

15 13 1125 Bella Eneman 5th 00:08:29.69 Grace Episcopal

16 14 1164 Anna Phelps SR 00:08:34.93 Winnfield

17 15 1153 Presley Gilcrease SR 00:09:01.59 Winnfield

18 16 1299 Corey Paeth 8th 00:09:03.88 Elm Grove Middle School

19 17 1122 Rowan Fisher 6th 00:09:08.95 Elm Grove Middle School

20 18 1154 Annabella Godwin SR 00:09:12.61 Winnfield

21 19 1124 Arabella Butler 6th 00:09:20.35 Grace Episcopal

22 20 1135 Briley Lane SR 00:09:21.87 Prairie View Academy LA

23 21 1158 Kamryn James SR 00:09:23.01 Winnfield

24 (22) 1163 Emma Miller SR 00:09:25.60 Winnfield

25 23 1128 Mary Blake Liles 6th 00:09:46.16 Grace Episcopal

26 24 1132 Kacy Doan 6th 00:09:52.24 Prairie View Academy LA

27 0 1140 Layla Campbell 5th 00:09:55.56 Summerfield

28 25 1134 Keslly Ham 6th 00:09:59.23 Prairie View Academy LA

29 (26) 1160 Chloe Maher SR 00:10:01.26 Winnfield

30 0 1278 Emily G Adams SR 00:10:07.35 Winnfield

31 0 1146 Elsie Flynn 5th 00:10:13.24 Weston High School

32 0 1151 reese coleman SR 00:10:23.33 Winnfield

33 0 1155 Braelyn Golemon SR 00:10:27.28 Winnfield

34 0 1391 Kennedi Bradford K 00:10:40.89 Crawford Elementary

35 27 1136 Wandy Luna SR 00:10:50.28 Prairie View Academy LA

36 28 1137 Khloe Yeldell 6th 00:11:03.70 Prairie View Academy LA

37 0 1161 Samantha Maxwell SR 00:11:08.35 Winnfield

38 0 1159 Lenora Knotts SR 00:11:28.73 Winnfield

39 0 1392 Bailee Fields K 00:11:29.52 Crawford Elementary

40 0 1162 Adalyn McDow SR 00:11:30.64 Winnfield

41 0 1150 Mollie Bruce SR 00:11:48.10 Winnfield

42 0 1148 Allison Ramsey 6th 00:12:15.00 Weston High School

43 0 1166 Sophie Webb SR 00:12:28.58 Winnfield

44 0 1144 India Singleton 6th 00:12:47.82 Summerfield

45 0 1145 Carlee Bennett 5th 00:13:06.25 Weston High School
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